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Module timetable - AGPS200, AGPS200 P2 (D) Intro to Plant Production (Wks 28-37, 39-42 (2019 SEM 2), 2019/07/07 ... 2019/10/13)
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Monday

Wks 28-37,
40-42, 2019/
07/08 ...
2019/10/14

Module:
AGPS200
(AGPS200
P2 (D) Intro
to Plant
Production)
Room: RS53
[140 R]
Creston
(243|0|53)
(Rabie
Saunders
Building)

Tuesday

Wks 28-37, 40-42, 2019/07
09 ... 2019/10/15

Module: AGPS200
(AGPS200 P2 (D) Intro to
Plant Production)

Room: RS53 [140 R]
Creston (243]0|53) (Rabie
Saunders Building)
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Wednesday

Wks 28, 30-
37, 39-42,
2019/07/10 ..
2019/10/16

Module:
AGPS200
(AGPS200
P2 (D) Intro
to Plant
Production)
Room: RS53
[140 R]
Creston
(243|0|53)
(Rabie
Saunders
Building)

Thu

2019/07/11 ... 2019/10/10

Production)

Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 28-37, 39-41,

Module: AGPS200 (AGPS200 P2 (D) Intro to Plant

Room: LAB: AJ Burton [84] (251]|1]A33) (John Bews)
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07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM

Wks 28-31,
33-37, 39-41,
2019/07/12 ..
2019/10/11

Module:
AGPS200
(AGPS200
P2 (D) Intro
to Plant
Production)
Room: RS53
[140 R]
Creston
(243|0|53)
(Rabie
Saunders
Building)

Friday
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